
Miles for Melanoma Boston Chestnut Hill Reservoir              

Boston, MA 

Saturday, April 29, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma DC The Yards Park                          

Washington, DC 

Sunday, May 7, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma Ocean City 34th Street Beach,                   

Ocean City, NJ 

Saturday, May 20, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma Universal Studios 

Backlot 

Universal Studios Backlot           

Los Angeles, CA 

Sunday, May 21, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma Denver Stapleton Central Park              

Denver, CO 

Sunday, June 25, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma Chicago Montrose Harbor                        

Chicago, IL 

Sunday, July 9, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma San Francisco Golden Gate Park                      

San Francisco, CA 

Saturday, July 29, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma Twin Cities Lake Phalen                                 

St. Paul, MN 

Saturday, August 12, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma Memphis Shelby Farms Park                           

Memphis, TN 

Saturday, August 5, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma NYC Firefighter’s Field, Roosevelt Island                         

New York, NY 

Saturday, August 26, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma New Jersey Ginty Field                                         

Morristown, NJ 

Sunday, September 17, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma Central Ohio Creekside Plaza                          

Gahanna, OH 

Saturday, September 30, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma Philadelphia Philadelphia Zoo                            

Philadelphia, PA 

Saturday, October 7, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma Atlanta Atlantic Station                                 

Atlanta, GA 

Saturday, October 21, 2017 

Miles for Melanoma San Diego De Anza Cove                             

San Diego, CA 

Sunday, November 12, 2017 

2017 Miles for Melanoma Events 

milesformelanoma@melanoma.org 

(202) 347-9675 

http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmboston
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmdc
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmoceancity
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmuniversal
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmuniversal
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmdenver
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmchicago
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmsf
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmtwincities
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmmemphis
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmnyc
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmnj
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmohio
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmphilly
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmatlanta
http://join.melanoma.org/2017mfmsandiego

